
Board Meeting Dates  

2023-2024 

Third Wednesday at 6:30 PM unless otherwise noted (bold). 

 

 

Wed., July 19, 2023   6:30 PM  JH Music Room  

Wed., August 16, 2023   6:30 PM JH Music Room  

Wed., September 20, 2023  6:30 PM JH Music Room  

Wed., October 18, 2023   6:30 PM JH Music Room  

Wed., November 15, 2023  6:30 PM  JH Music Room 

Wed., December 20, 2023  6:30 PM  JH Music Room  

Wed., January 17, 2024   6:30 PM JH Music Room  

Wed., February 21, 2024  6:30 PM  JH Music Room  

Wed., March 20, 2024   6:30 PM  JH Music Room  

Tuesday, April 9, 2024   6:30 PM JH Commons 
   (Community Forum)  

Wed., April 17, 2024   6:30 PM  JH Music Room 

Wed., May 15, 2024   6:30 PM  JH Music Room 

Wed., June 19, 2024   6:30 PM  JH Music Room 

Wed., July 17, 2024   6:30 PM  JH Music Room  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


